HMI/industrial PC
Manual operator panel
IndraControl VCH 08
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
HMI/industrial PC
Manual operator panel  n  IndraControl VCH 08
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of # date #, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Documentation

9,7 cm (3,8'')
5537 22
Ordering information
Type code Description Material number:
VCH08.1EAB-064ET-A1D-064-CS-E2-
PW
IndraControl VCH 08 with stop button, handwheel (0.5 m Ethernet control cable) R911171057
VCH08.1EAB-064ET-A1D-064-FS-B2-
PW
IndraControl VCH 08 with emergency-off button (0.5 m Ethernet control cable) R911172138
VCH08.1EAB-064ET-A1D-064-CS-E4-
PW
IndraControl VCH 08 stop button (8 m Ethernet control cable) R911171956
VCH08.1EAB-064ET-A1D-064-DS-E4-
PW
IndraControl VCH 08 with stop button, handwheel (8 m Ethernet control cable) R911171955
Type code Description Material number:
VAS01.1-002-NNN-NN VAS 01 wall-mounted holder R911170839
VAC31.1C-NN Connection module for VxH with emergency-off button R911171822
VAC30.2N-NN Connection module for VCH08.1 manual operator panels with black/gray stop
button, with automatic stop button override
R911171054
RKS0011/005,00 (*******-*******-*******) Extension cable for VxH with stop button, 5 m R911173161
5Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
HMI/industrial PC
Manual operator panel  n  IndraControl VCH 08
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of # date #, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Type code Description Material number:
RKS0011/010,00 (*******-*******-*******) Extension cable for VxH with stop button, 10 m R911173162
RKS0011/16.0 Extension cable for VxH with stop button, 16 m R911171696
RKS0012/016.0 Extension cable for VxH with emergency-off button, 16 m R911171950
Type code Description Material number:
DOK-SUPPL*-VCH*08.1***-PR02-DE-P IndraControl VCH 08.1 project planning manual (DE) R911320189
DOK-SUPPL*-VCH*08.1***-PR02-EN-P IndraControl VCH 08.1 project planning manual (EN) R911320190
Accessories
Auxiliary components
Description
HMI/industrial PC Accessories IndraControl VAC, VAP, VAU